
LICENSE NAME ADDRESS CITY ZIP
Alarm AFFILIATED CUSTOMER SERVICE INC 1441 BRANDING LN STE 260 DOWNERS GROVE 60515
Alarm CONNOR ELECTRIC 649 ESTES AVE SCHAUMBURG 60193
Alarm CROSS POINTS INC 10 E MAIN ST STE 101 EAST DUNDEE 60118
Alarm CUSTOMIZED PROTECTION SERVICES INC 830 WARREN AVE DOWNERS GROVE 60515
Alarm DETECTION SYSTEMS AND SERVICE INC 1035 Havens Ct OAKBROOK TERRACE 60181
Alarm FE MORAN INC FIRE PROTEC OF N IL 2165 SHERMER RD STE D NORTHBROOK 60062
Alarm FIRST SECURITY SYSTEMS 1811 HIGH GROVE LN STE 191 NAPERVILLE, 60540
Alarm FOX VALLEY FIRE & SAFETY 2730 PINNACLE DR ELGIN 60124
Alarm GUARDIAN PROTECTIONS SERVICES INC 174 Thorn Hill Rd Warrendale 15086
Alarm Innovative Installations 38 Beechnut Drive Barrington 60010
Alarm INTERNATIONAL FIRE EQUIPMENT CORP 500 TELSER RD LAKE ZURICH 60047
Alarm JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY SOLUTIONS LLC 2010 SWIFT DR OAK BROOK 60523
Alarm LOW VOLTAGE WORKS INC 485 W Fullerton Ave Elmhurst 60126
Alarm PROCOM ENTERPRISES LTD 951 BUSSE RD ELK GROVE VILLAGE 60007
Alarm TECH SYSTEMS INC 155 N GREENLEAF ST GURNEE 60031
Alarm UNITED STATES ALLIANCE FIRE PROTECTION 28427 N BALLARD UNIT H LAKE FOREST 60045
Alarm WORLD SECURITY & CONTROL INC 782 N COOLIDGE AVE PALATINE 60067
Asphalt PAV TECH SEALCOATING CORP 13833 LEOLA DR LAKE BLUFF 60044
Asphalt ABBEY PAVING CO 1949 COUNTY LINE RD AURORA 60502
Asphalt EVANS & SONS BLACKTOP INC 3N 775 POWIS RD WEST CHICAGO 60185
Asphalt KAPLAN PAVING & EXPRESS SEALCOATING 34523 N WILSON RD INGLESIDE 60041
Asphalt RABINE PAVING LLC 900 NATIONAL PKWY STE 260 SCHAUMBURG 60173
Asphalt ROSE PAVING LLC 7300 W 100TH PL BRIDGEVIEW 60455
Asphalt SUPERIOR PAVING INC 185 S RT 12 Fox Lake 60020
Brick MILIEU DESIGN 525 Enterprise Pkwy Lake Zurich 60047
Brick KAPLAN PAVING 34523 N WILSON RD INGLESIDE 60041
Brick TONY MONTERO LANDSCAPING/BRICK PAVING 7 ARBOR CT BUFFALO GROVE 60089
Carpent EIFS / JJ Stucco & Plastering Systems 1 Valhalla Ct Lake In The Hills 60156
Carpent 84 LUMBER COMPANY 1019 Route 519 Eighty Four 15330
Carpent ABSOLUTE CONSTRUCTION INC 954 KENNEDY AVE SCHERERVILLE 46375
Carpent BEAR CONSTRUCTION 1501 ROHLWING RD ROLLING MEADOWS 60008
Carpent BLUE WATER BUILDERS INC 1510 PRATT BLVD ELK GROVE VILLAGE 60007
Carpent BUILD CORPS INC ONE OVERLOOK PT STE 112 LINCOLNSHIRE 60069
Carpent BUJAK CONSTRUCTION INC 301 WINDING CANYON WAY ALGONQUIN 60102
Carpent C & P INSTALLATIONS  INC 26222 N HICKORY RD MUNDELEIN 60060
Carpent CARPENTER CONTRACTORS/CCA MIDWEST INC 2340 NEWBURG RD STE 200 BELVIDERE 61008
Carpent CRAFTED BY COHEN LLC 2 BIG OAK LN Deerfield 60015
Carpent DENK & ROCHE BUILDERS 400 COUNTRY CLUB DR Bensenville 60106
Carpent GRANT'Z CONSTRUCTION INC 728 TESLER RD LAKE ZURICH 60047
Carpent HILLSTONE STRUCTURAL SERVICES 556 Cardinal Ave Oswego 60543
Carpent IRIS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 3550 SALT CREEK LN STE 104 ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 60005
Carpent LAKELAND BUILDING SUPPLY INC 1600 Delany Rd Gurnee 60031
Carpent NORTHWEST REMODELING & BUILDING 3807 N Neva Ave Chicago 60634
Carpent OLAN DESIGN AND REMODEL 2045 WALNUT DR Northbrook 60062
Carpent OMNI COMMERCIAL GROUP 1501 COMMERCE DR ELGIN 60123
Carpent REGENCY HOME REMODELING 6160 N CICERO # 307 Chicago 60646
Carpent RUSTIC WOOD FENCING 9116 MILWAUKEE AVE NILES 60714
Carpent WEBER INSTALLATIONS 229 COTTONWOOD RD BUFFALO GROVE 60089
Carpent WENDELL BUILDERS INC 301 S Pine St Mount Prospect 60056
Carpent WOOD URBAN DESIGN INC 3506 WALKUP RD Crystal Lake 60012
Cement ABBEY PAVING CO 1949 COUNTY LINE RD AURORA 60502
Cement ARTLOW SYSTEMS INC 170 S GARY AVE CAROL STREAM 60188
Cement BOLLER CONSTRUCTION 3045 W WASHINGTON ST WAUKEGAN 60085
Cement EAGLE CONRETE INC 1305 S RIVER ST Batavia 60510
Cement KAPLAN PAVING & EXPRESS SEALCOATING 34523 N WILSON RD INGLESIDE 60041
Cement MILIEU DESIGN 525 Enterprise Pkwy Lake Zurich 60047
Cement OLAN DESIGN AND REMODEL 2045 WALNUT DR Northbrook 60062
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Cement RABINE PAVING LLC 900 NATIONAL PKWY STE 260 SCHAUMBURG 60173
Cement ROSE PAVING LLC 7300 W 100TH PL BRIDGEVIEW 60455
Cement SCURTO CEMENT CONSTRUCTION LTD 389 SOLA DR GILBERTS 60136
Cement S & K Plmb COMPANY INC 28464 N GARLAND RD WAUCONDA 60084
Cement TSI COMMERCIAL FLOOR COVERING INC 3611 N STALEY RD Champaign 61822
Cement UPLAND CONCRETE INC 1200 S BELL CT STE 1 PINGREE GROVE 60140
Demo BREAK THRU ENTERPRISES INC 315 EISENHOWER LN S LOMBARD 60148
Demo DUNLEAVY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 4605 N Elston Ave Chicago 60630
Electric ABC 220 CAMPUS DR STE 200 ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 60004
Electric ABCO 817 S KILDARE AVE CHICAGO 60624
Electric ALEX S CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING 1720 MAROON BELLS Bolingbrook 60490
Electric ALS ELECTRIC INC 5021 N McVicker Ave Chicago 60630
Electric ALTHOFF INDUSTRIES 8001 S RT 31 CRYSTAL LAKE 60014
Electric AMS Mech INC 9341 ADAM DON PARKWAY Woodridge 60517
Electric ARROW FLOW CO 845 DILLON DR WOOD DALE 60191
Electric ARS OF ILLINOIS 731 DISTRICT DR ITASCA 60143
Electric AURORA SIGN CO 30W196 Calumet Ave W Warrenville 60555
Electric BAKER ELECTRIC 1299 Leah Rd Ste A Morris 60450
Electric BARAJAS ELECTRIC 532 WOODLAWN AVE Aurora 60504
Electric BENION ELECTRIC 4742 S King Dr Chicago 60615
Electric BLUE RAVEN SOLAR 1403 N Research Way Orem 84097
Electric BRIGHT PLANET SOLAR INC 2400 Davey Rd Woodridge 60517
Electric BUJAK CONSTRUCTION INC 301 WINDING CANYON WAY ALGONQUIN 60102
Electric BURGESS ELECTRIC 18403 CHURCH RD Marengo 60152
Electric CAL'S ELECTRICAL SERVICE 729 CREEL DR WOOD DALE 60191
Electric Certasun LLC 1582 BARCLAY BLVD BUFFALO GROVE 60089
Electric CONNELLY ELECTRIC CO 40 S ADDISON STE 100 ADDISON 60101
Electric CONNOR ELECTRIC 649 ESTES AVE SCHAUMBURG 60193
Electric CONTINENTAL ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION 815 COMMERCE DR STE 100 OAK BROOK 60523
Electric DOYLE SIGNS INC 232 INTERSTATE RD ADDISON 60101
Electric DUNNING ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC 6809 W Irving Park Rd Chicago 60634
Electric EDGE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS 1534 BRANDY PKWY STREAMWOOD 60107
Electric ELECTRIC CONDUIT CONSTRUCTION 816 HICKS DR ELBURN 60119
Electric GEARY ELECTRIC INC 3151 COMMERCIAL AVE NORTHBROOK 60062
Electric GOLDSTREAM ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC 1120 HARVARD LN BUFFALO GROVE 60089
Electric GREENLIGHT REMODELING INC 1355 NAUTILUS LN Hanover Park 60133
Electric GREEN GRIDS LLC 21403 Somerset St SHOREWOOD 60404
Electric HARMON ELECTRICAL 416 S VERMONT ST Palatine 60067
Electric HD ELECTRIC 5912 Kildeer Ct Long Grove 60047
Electric IMPERIAL ELECTRIC INC 621 Estate Ln Mundelein 60060
Electric INDEPENDENT ELECTRIC 1000 N RAND RD STE 122 WAUCONDA 60084
Electric JAMERSON/BAUWENS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS3160 MACARTHUR BLVD NORTHBROOK 60062
Electric JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY SOLUTIONS LLC 2010 SWIFT DR OAK BROOK 60523
Electric KELLENBERGER ELECTRIC 1540 FLEETWOOD Elgin 60123
Electric LE TECH INC 4716 52ND AVE KENOSHA 53144
Electric LGCY INSTALLATIONS 3333 DIGITAL DR #600 Lehi 84043
Electric LIVE ELECTRIC LLC 1021 N LOMBARD RD LOMBARD 60148
Electric LLD ELECTRIC CO 1040 PORTSMOUTH CIR GURNEE 60031
Electric M.J. ELECTRIC, LLC 200 W FRANK PIPP DRIVE Iron Mountain 49801
Electric MasTec Network Solutions LLC 1351 E Irving Park Road Itasca 60143
Electric MATRIX ELECTRIC COMPANY 2411 N RIVERSIDE DR MCHENRY 60051
Electric MEADE ELECTRIC CO INC 625 WILLOWBRROK CENTER PKWYWillowbrook 60527
Electric MK INDUSTRIES 998 FOREST EDGE DR VERNON HILLS 60061
Electric MKD ELECTRIC LLC 2590 ALFT LANE UNIT A ELGIN 60124
Electric MONTTECH ELECTRIC INC 619 Gundersen Dr #111 Carol Stream 60188
Electric MORSE ELECTRIC INC 500 W SOUTH ST FREEPORT 61032
Electric MR. VOLT 237 POSTON RD Willow Springs 60480
Electric NECH ELECTRIC 5596 N NORTHWEST HWY CHICAGO 60630
Electric O'CARROLL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING INC 347 SOLA DR GILBERTS 60136



LICENSE NAME ADDRESS CITY ZIP
Electric PACE ELECTRIC INC 12015 JANESVILLE Hales Corners 53130
Electric PIEPER ELECTRIC INC 5477 S WESTRIDGE CT NEW BERLIN 53151
Electric PIVOTAL HOME SOLUTIONS LLC 1751 W Diehl Rd Ste 200 Naperville 60563
Electric POP ELECTRIC INC 1211 Highland Dr Prospect Heights 60070
Electric POWER SOURCE ELECTRIC INC 1060 JUDY ELK GROVE VILLAGE 60007
Electric RETHINK ELECTRIC INC 850 N CENTRAL AVE WOOD DALE 60191
Electric RJ Electric Service Co 2021 Midwest Rd Oak Brook 60523
Electric SPRINT ELECTRICAL SERVICE INC 1575 JARVIS AVE ELK GROVE VILLAGE 60007
Electric STRAY VOLTAGE LLC 171 S Carter St GENOA CITY 53128
Electric SUNPOWER CORP 1414 Harbour Way S Ste 1901 Richmond 94804
Electric SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES INC 2309 S MOUNT PROSPECT RD DES PLAINES 60018
Electric TESLA INC 2201 ARTHUR AVE ELK GROVE VILLAGE 60007
Electric TITLE ELECTRIC COMPANY 3209 DOOLITTLE DR NORTHBROOK 60062
Electric VAN'S ELECTRIC INC 26035 W Hwy 60 Grayslake 60030
Electric VSI RADON REDUCTION CORP 27900 W CONCRETE DR UNIT D INGLESIDE 60041
Elevator American Hoist & Manlift, Inc. 15811 Annico Dr. Homer Glen 60491
Elevator EXTENDED HOME LIVING SERVICES INC 210 W CAMPUS DR STE B ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 60004
Elevator GARAVENTA USA INC 225 W DEPOT ST ANTIOCH 60002
Elevator KONE INC ONE KONE CT MOLINE 61265
Elevator TK ELEVATOR CORPORATION 788 Circle 75 Parkway SE Ste 500Atlanta 30339
Excav BERGER EXCAVATING CONTRACTORS INC 1205 GARLAND RD WAUCONDA 60084
Excav DOETSCH CONTRACTORS 3501 16TH STREET Zion 60099
Excav DUNLEAVY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 4605 N Elston Ave Chicago 60630
Excav ELECTRIC CONDUIT CONSTRUCTION 816 HICKS DR ELBURN 60119
Excav HERKY'S TRUCKING 28913 N HERKY DR LAKE BLUFF 60044
Excav KELLENBERGER Plmb & UNDERGROUND INC 37W 507 BIG TIMBER ELGIN 60124
Excav Kevin Walsh Excavating Inc 420 Orchard St #832 Antioch 60002
Excav LEVERNIER ENTERPRISES INC 1901 Hilian Dr Spring Grove 60081
Excav OLAN DESIGN AND REMODEL 2045 WALNUT DR Northbrook 60062
Excav SCHUEPFER INC 1020 E ADDISON CT ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 60005
Fence ASPEN FENCE CO 29805 N FOREST LAKE LN LIBERTYVILLE 60048
Fence DURABILT FENCE II INC 433 DENNISTON CT WHEELING 60090
Fence M.J. ELECTRIC, LLC 200 W FRANK PIPP DRIVE Iron Mountain 49801
Fence OLAN DESIGN AND REMODEL 2045 WALNUT DR Northbrook 60062
Fence PEERLESS ENTERPRISES 200 W River Dr Saint Charles 60174
Fence RUSTIC WOOD FENCING 9116 MILWAUKEE AVE NILES 60714
Fire ABSOLUTE FIRE PROTECTION 5279 28TH AVENUE Rockford 61109
Fire AFFORDABLE FIRE PROTECTION INC 4920 S CENTRAL AVE CHICAGO 60638
Fire C & E FIRE PROTECTION INC 6500 HALSEY DR WOODRIDGE 60517
Fire CENTRAL STATES AUTOMATIC SPRINKLERS INC 13740 S CALIFORNIA BLUE ISLAND 60406
Fire DALMATION FIRE EQUIPMENT LTD 531 MONROE ST DOLTON 60419
Fire DEPENDABLE FIRE EQUIPMENT 100 LE BARON ST WAUKEGAN 60085
Fire DND FIRE PROTECTION INC 4310 REGENCY DR GLENVIEW 60025
Fire FE MORAN INC FIRE PROTECTION OF NORTHERN IL2165 SHERMER RD STE D NORTHBROOK 60062
Fire FOX VALLEY FIRE & SAFETY 2730 PINNACLE DR ELGIN 60124
Fire INTERNATIONAL FIRE EQUIPMENT CORP 500 TELSER RD LAKE ZURICH 60047
Fire KOTUR Mech GROUP LLC 1381 E OAKTON # 3 DESPLAINES 60018
Fire NORTH SHORE FIRE PROTECTION INC 7803 SILVER CT ORLAND PARK 60462
Fire NOVA FIRE PROTECTION 1530 WILEY RD SCHAUMBURG 60173
Fire ORION FIRE PROTECTION 1000 N Rand Rd Ste 123 Wauconda 60084
Fire SHAMBAUGH & SON LP 7614 OPPORTUNITY DR FORT WAYNE 46825
Fire UNITED STATES ALLIANCE FIRE PROTECTION 28427 N BALLARD UNIT H LAKE FOREST 60045
GC WOOD URBAN DESIGN INC 3506 WALKUP RD Crystal Lake 60012
GC ACCULEVEL 8233 W State Rd 26 Rossville 46065
GC ILLINOIS CONTRACT GLAZING INC 3600 16TH ST ZION 60099
GC INSTALL PARTNERS LLC 2833 CROCKETT ST Fort Worth 76107
GC TRADESMITHE INC 3951 RIVER RIDGE Sandwich 60548
GC ALLEGION ACCESS TECHNOLOGIES LLC 925 North State St Elgin 60123
GC OLAN DESIGN AND REMODEL 2045 WALNUT DR Northbrook 60062



LICENSE NAME ADDRESS CITY ZIP
GC BRAMEX CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC 24963 N ABBEY GLENN DR Lake Zurich 60047
GC GRANT'Z CONSTRUCTION INC 728 TESLER RD LAKE ZURICH 60047
GC M.J. ELECTRIC, LLC 200 W FRANK PIPP DRIVE Iron Mountain 49801
GC PDP CONSTRUCTION INC 775 Quincy Dr Roselle 60172
GC DAVID HEIGL DESIGN GROUP INC 1554 BARCLAY BLVD BUFFALO GROVE 60089
GC CLIMATE GUARD THERMAL PRODUCTS 2500 N PULASKI RD CHICAGO 60639
GC E & L ROOFING & WINDOWS LLC 729 CHAUCER WAY BUFFALO GROVE 60089
GC GREENLIGHT REMODELING INC 1355 NAUTILUS LN Hanover Park 60133
GC BUILD CORPS INC ONE OVERLOOK PT STE 112 LINCOLNSHIRE 60069
GC FISHER COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION 75 RANDALL ST ELK GROVE VILLAGE 60007
GC GILKEY WINDOW COMPANY 10160 VIRGINIA AVE CHICAGO RIDGE 60415
GC BANCARE INC 6 E COLLEGE DR ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 60004
GC BERGER EXCAVATING CONTRACTORS INC 1205 GARLAND RD WAUCONDA 60084
GC C AND P INSTALLATIONS 6880 RIVER ROAD La Grange 60525
GC BEAR CONSTRUCTION 1501 ROHLWING RD ROLLING MEADOWS 60008
GC TUFF SHED INC 1777 S HARRISON ST STE 600 DENVER 80210
GC IKEA HOME SERVICES 420 ALAN WOOD RD Conshohocken 19428
GC LANDMARK EXTERIORS INC 1244 N MILWAUKEE AVE LIBERTYVILLE 60048
GC M/I Homes of Chicago LLC 2135 City Gate Ln #620 Naperville 60563
GC MIDWEST UNDERGROUND TECHNOLOGY INC 1720 W Anthony Dr CHAMPAIGN 61822
GC WORKMASTERS INC 220 GRACELAND AVE DES PLAINES 60016
GC ZAMIR DEVELOPMENT INC 1961 Richfield Ave Highland Park 60035
GC ABSOLUTE CONSTRUCTION INC 954 KENNEDY AVE SCHERERVILLE 46375
GC BLUE WATER BUILDERS INC 1510 PRATT BLVD ELK GROVE VILLAGE 60007
GC Kipcon Great Lakes 2720 DUNDEE RD Northbrook IL 60062
GC LEGACY RESTORATION LLC 444 EISENHOWER LN LOMBARD 60148
GC PNC REMODELING LLC 1517 ODGEN AVE DOWNERS GROVE 60515
GC BOLLER CONSTRUCTION 3045 W WASHINGTON ST WAUKEGAN 60085
GC OMNI COMMERCIAL GROUP 1501 COMMERCE DR ELGIN 60123
GC WIN PRO HOME IMPROVEMENT 89 Mineola Rd Fox Lake 60020
GC WINDOW NATION 1263 LAKEVIEW DR ROMEOVILLE 60446
GC CRAFTED BY COHEN LLC 2 BIG OAK LN Deerfield 60015
GC IRIS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 3550 SALT CREEK LN STE 104 ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 60005
GC NPL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 750 E Diehl Rd Ste 135 Naperville 60563
GC CLUNE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LP 10 S RIVERSIDE PLZ STE 2200 CHICAGO 60606
GC HOME DEPOT USA 2455 PACES FERRY RD C-11 ATLANTA 30339
GC IHC CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES LLC 385 AIRPORT RD STE 100 ELGIN 60123
GC ELITE DOOR LLC 8200 RIDGE FIELD RD Crystal Lake 60012
GC LINDHOLM ROOFING INC 3588 N MILWAUKEE AVE CHICAGO 60641
GC MasTec Network Solutions LLC 1351 E Irving Park Road Itasca 60143
GC WOODLAND WINDOWS & DOORS INC 25W 355 LAKE ST ROSELLE 60172
GC PELLA PRODUCTS INC 4301 11TH ST ROCKFORD 61109
GC SBA NETWORK SERVICES LLC 8051 CONGRESS AVE BOCA RATON 33487
GC TWENTY9 INC 1624 OLD DEERFIELD RD # 29 HIGHLAND PARK 60035
GC BLUSKY RESTORATION CONTRACTORS LLC 3200 SQUIBB AVENUE Rolling Meadows 60008
GC BUJAK CONSTRUCTION INC 301 WINDING CANYON WAY ALGONQUIN 60102
GC EBT RENOVATIONS LLC 1802 BONITA AVE Mount Prospect 60056
GC ERGEON INC 548 MARKET ST #50929 San Francisco 94104
GC ROSTZORKVIT COMPANY 5627 W ROSCOE ST CHICAGO 60634
GC URBAN COMMUNICATIONS INC 5320 W 159th St Oak Forest 60452
GC SWANSON INSTALLATIONS INC 45 E Heatherlea Dr Palatine 60067
Irrigate AQUAMIST Plmb & LAWN SPRINKLING CO INC 9370 W Laraway Rd Ste E Frankfort 60423
Irrigate GREENLEAF SPRINKLERS INC 1580 N NORTHWEST HWY 209 Park Ridge 60068
Low Vt PROCOM ENTERPRISES LTD 951 BUSSE RD ELK GROVE VILLAGE 60007
Mason A HORN INC 125 HARRISON ST BARRINGTON 60010
Mech AA SERVICE COMPANY 550 ANTHONY TRL NORTHBROOK 60062
Mech AARON & TRECKER HEATING & AC 232 TELSER RD LONG GROVE 60047
Mech ABC Plmb HEATING COOLING & ELECTRIC 220 CAMPUS DR STE 200 ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 60004
Mech ABSOLUTE CONSTRUCTION INC 954 KENNEDY AVE SCHERERVILLE 46375



LICENSE NAME ADDRESS CITY ZIP
Mech AIR COMFORT LLC 2550 BRAGA DR BROADVIEW 60155
Mech AIR PLANET 55 W 57TH STREET Westmont 60559
Mech AIR TECHNICIANS INC 95 W GRAND AVE STE 108 LAKE VILLA 60046
Mech AIR-RITE HEATING & COOLING INC 1150 FRONTENAC RD NAPERVILLE 60563
Mech ALL TEMP HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING 124 E LIBERTY ST WAUCONDA 60084
Mech ALL TEMPERATURE AIR Mech INC 2N390 COLT DR Elburn 60119
Mech ALTHOFF INDUSTRIES 8001 S RT 31 CRYSTAL LAKE 60014
Mech AMERICAN COMFORT'S ONE HOUR 3540 Swenson Ave Saint Charles 60174
Mech AMS Mech INC 9341 ADAM DON PARKWAY Woodridge 60517
Mech ARROW FLOW CO 845 DILLON DR WOOD DALE 60191
Mech ARS OF ILLINOIS 731 DISTRICT DR ITASCA 60143
Mech ASSURANCE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC 760 HASTINGS LN BUFFALO GROVE 60089
Mech ATOMATIC Mech SERVICES INC 3733 VENTURA DR ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 60004
Mech AXXESS HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING INC 747 LAKE COOK RD SUITE 223E Deerfield 60015
Mech BRAMEX CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC 24963 N ABBEY GLENN DR Lake Zurich 60047
Mech CMS/NESTECH 1045 S John Rodes Blvd Melbourne 32904
Mech DENNING INC 4N 944 OLD LAFOX RD WASCO 60183
Mech DYNACOIL 2000 LEWIS AVE Zion 60099
Mech EHMS Mech SERVICES 410 E IL RTE 22 LAKE ZURICH 60047
Mech EMCOR SERVICES TEAM Mech 431 LEXINGTON DR BUFFALO GROVE 60089
Mech FIVE STAR HEATING & AIR INC 110 South Northwest Highway Palatine 60074
Mech FOUR SEASONS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC5701 W 73RD ST BEDFORD PARK 60638
Mech GT Mech PROJECTS & DESIGN INC 15729 Annico Dr Homer Glen 60491
Mech Ireland Heating & Air Conditioning Co 28354 N Ballard Dr Lake Bluff 60044
Mech J2 Mech LLC 8510 CEDAR ST FOX LAKE 60020
Mech JENSEN'S Plmb & HEATING INC 670 E CALHOUN ST WOODSTOCK 60098
Mech K & K CONSTRUCTION INC 845 Sacramento Blvd Chicago 60622
Mech LEA HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING CO 5706 Rock Rd Dundee 60118
Mech MARTIN PETERSEN COMPANY INC 9800 55TH ST KENOSHA 53140
Mech MK INDUSTRIES 998 FOREST EDGE DR VERNON HILLS 60061
Mech PIVOTAL HOME SOLUTIONS LLC 1751 W Diehl Rd Ste 200 Naperville 60563
Mech POLAR HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING 13801 SOUTHWEST HWY ORLAND PARK 60462
Mech PREMISTAR-SOUTH 22349 S Commerce Pkwy Frankfort 60423
Mech RAY'S Plmb HEATING AIR CONDITIONING 948 ESTES CT SCHAUMBURG 60193
Mech TRIANGLE ENVIRONMENTAL INC 12033 S SPAULDING SCHOOL DR PLAINFIELD 60585
Mech TRICO Mech INC 1980 W US HWY 30 STE 11 SUGAR GROVE 60554
Mech VALUE PRO Mech INC 1760 BRITANNIA DR # 2 ELGIN 60124
Mech ZARTLER HEATING & AIR CONDTIONING INC 402 E Highland Ave Mount Prospect 60056
Other ASTRO INSULATION OF ILLINOIS LLC 4418 ROUTE 31 RINGWOOD 60072
Other COMMERCIAL GLAZING INC 820 W RIVER PL KANKAKEE 60901
Other CONTRACTORS FLOORING OUTLET 1380 GATEWAY DR Suite 1 ELGIN 60124
Other PIRTANO CONSTRUCTION 1766 ARMITAGE CT ADDISON 60101
Other SERENO'S INSULATION & SUPPLY CO 766 Hainsville Rd Round Lake 60073
Other TEE JAY SERVICE COMPANY 958 CORPORATE BLVD Aurora 60504
Other THE COUNTERTOP FACTORY MIDWEST 869 S Rte 53 Addison 60101
Other TWIN OAKS LANDACAPING INC 997 Harvey Rd Oswego 60543
Other UNITED STATES ALLIANCE FIRE PROTECTION 28427 N BALLARD UNIT H LAKE FOREST 60045
Other WAIKATO ENTERPRISES 230 E OHIO ST STE 308 CHICAGO 60611
Plmb AA SERVICE COMPANY 550 ANTHONY TRL NORTHBROOK 60062
Plmb ABC Plmb HEATING COOLING & ELECTRIC 220 CAMPUS DR STE 200 ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 60004
Plmb ABSOLUTE CONSTRUCTION INC 954 KENNEDY AVE SCHERERVILLE 46375
Plmb ABT HOME SERVICES 1200 N MILWAUKEE AVE GLENVIEW 60025
Plmb ALLAN E POWER Plmb 2425 WISCONSIN AVE Brookfield 60513
Plmb ALLEN E POWER Plmb 2485 Wisconsin Ave Brookfield 60513
Plmb ALLYN CORPORATION 14813 NEW AVE UNIT B LOCKPORT 60441
Plmb ALTHOFF INDUSTRIES 8001 S RT 31 CRYSTAL LAKE 60014
Plmb AMS Mech INC 9341 ADAM DON PARKWAY Woodridge 60517
Plmb AQUA DOCTOR 25380 Main St Ingleside 60041
Plmb AQUAMIST 9370 W Laraway Rd Ste E Frankfort 60423



LICENSE NAME ADDRESS CITY ZIP
Plmb ARS OF ILLINOIS 731 DISTRICT DR ITASCA 60143
Plmb ATR Plmb & HVAC INC 36083 N FRANCIS AVE INGELSIDE 60041
Plmb BACKFLOW TESTING SERVICES INC 1051 E MAIN ST UNIT 107 EAST DUNDEE 60118
Plmb BERGER EXCAVATING CONTRACTORS INC 1205 GARLAND RD WAUCONDA 60084
Plmb BESTLER CORP 246 KEYES AVE HAMPSHIRE 60140
Plmb BMW Plmb INC 448 LAKE COOK RD STE E DEERFIELD 60015
Plmb B-N-K Plmb INC 3218 N RICHMOND RD UNIT D MCHENRY 60051
Plmb BODY Plmb INC 1783 Vermont Dr Elk Grove Village 60007
Plmb BON Plmb LLC 219 RAUPP BLVD BUFFALO GROVE 60089
Plmb CALUMET CITY Plmb CO INC 281 RIVER OAKS DR Calumet City 60409
Plmb CAPPS Plmb & SEWER 160 W Hintz Rd WHEELING 60090
Plmb CHICAGO BATH SYSTEMS DBA BATH FITTER 309 ERA DR SUITE 309 Northbrook 60062
Plmb CLASSIC Plmb OF ILLINOIS 1804 DOWNING AVE WESTCHESTER 60154
Plmb DAHME Mech INDUSTRIES INC 610 S ARTHUR AVE ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 60005
Plmb DiGANGI Plmb 25773 HILLVIEW CT Mundelein 60060
Plmb DRF TRUSTED PROPERTY SOLUTIONS 10242 S BODE RD PLAINFIELD 60544
Plmb EX-STINK Plmb AND SEWER 19 HILLCREST AVE FOX LAKE 60020
Plmb FETTES LOVE AND SIEBEN 4325 N LINCOLN CHICAGO 60618
Plmb FOUR SEASONS 5701 W 73RD ST BEDFORD PARK 60638
Plmb FOX VALLEY Plmb & BACKFLOW INC 953.5 GRACE ST ELGIN 60120
Plmb GLENBROOK Plmb CO INC 1901 PICKWICK AVE # A GLENVIEW 60025
Plmb HOGAN Plmb INC 30W 265 YOUGHAL RD WARRENVILLE 60555
Plmb Intercounty Plmb Inc 301 S Westmore Meyers Rd Lombard 60148
Plmb JENSEN'S Plmb & HEATING INC 670 E CALHOUN ST WOODSTOCK 60098
Plmb JOHN J. CAHILL INC 1515 CHURCH ST Evanston 60201
Plmb KELLENBERGER 37W 507 BIG TIMBER ELGIN 60124
Plmb KMG CONSTRUCTION 13833 S VAN DYKE RD PLAINFIELD 60544
Plmb KOTUR Mech GROUP LLC 1381 E OAKTON # 3 DESPLAINES 60018
Plmb MADDEN SEWERAGE & DRAINAGE INC 4152 N Western Ave Chicago 60618
Plmb MARTIN PETERSEN COMPANY INC 9800 55TH ST KENOSHA 53140
Plmb MCELROY Plmb INC 950 N RAND RD # 108 WAUCONDA 60084
Plmb MIRACLE Plmb 4151 ENFIELD AVE Skokie 60076
Plmb MVP Plmb CORP. 1995 AUCUTT RD MONTGOMERY 60538
Plmb NO XCUSES INC 3104 N HAUSSEN CT 25 Chicago 60618
Plmb NUZZO SEWER & Plmb INC 8619 W LELAND AVE CHICAGO 60656
Plmb PFIEFER Plmb 22673 W LOON LAKE BLVD Antioch 60002
Plmb PJF Plmb & HEATING CO 5310 ROUTE 83 LONG GROVE 60047
Plmb Precision Today Heating Cooling and Plmb LLC 300 Commonwealth Dr Carol Stream 60188
Plmb PRIME Plmb SERVICES INC 20663 N HORATIO BLVD PRAIRIE VIEW 60069
Plmb RAY'S Plmb HEATING AIR CONDITIONING 948 ESTES CT SCHAUMBURG 60193
Plmb RESTORE Plmb AND DRAIN 1405 TIMBER DR UNIT A ELGIN 60123
Plmb RICK'S SEWER & DRAINAGE INC 3614 W JOHN DR MC HENRY 60050
Plmb S & K Plmb COMPANY INC 28464 N GARLAND RD WAUCONDA 60084
Plmb SANTUCCI Plmb INC 1855 JANKE DR NORTHBROOK 60062
Plmb TRUSTY Plmb INC 205 WASHINGTON AVE LAGRANGE 60525
Plmb VC Plmb INC 925 ASH RD HOFFMAN ESTATES 60169
Plmb VERTEX Mech INC 6711 CHURCH ST Morton Grove 60053
Plmb WARREN F THOMAS Plmb 475 QUADRANGLE DRIVE SUITE ABolingbrook 60440
Plmb WKU Plmb SERVICE CO 1 S HATLEN AVE MT. PROSPECT 60056
Radon APOSTLE RADON AND INDOOR AIR SOLUTIONS N2344 Harvey Ct Walworth 53184
Radon MARVEL RADON EXP, LLC 1314 KENSINGTON RD Oak Brook 60523
Radon VSI RADON REDUCTION CORP 27900 W CONCRETE DR UNIT D INGLESIDE 60041
Roof BLUSKY RESTORATION CONTRACTORS LLC 3200 SQUIBB AVENUE Rolling Meadows 60008
Roof CAPEESH CONSTRUCTION 203 N Main St Algonquin 60102
Roof CARE SHEET METAL & ROOFING 9536 W 47TH ST BROOKFIELD 60513
Roof CEDAR ROOFING COMPANY 27820 IRMA LEE CIR LAKE FOREST 60045
Roof CENTIMARK CORPORATION 12 GRANDVIEW CIR CANONSBURG 15317
Roof CITTRIX BUILDING SERVICES 1674 BARCLAY BLVD Buffalo Grove 60089
Roof COMPLETE BUILDING MAINTENANCE CO 702 E WESTERN AVE LOMBARD 60148



LICENSE NAME ADDRESS CITY ZIP
Roof CRAWFORD ROOFING EXPERTS LLC 900 National Pkwy Ste 260 Schaumburg 60173
Roof CUSTOM ROOFING CONTRACTING LTD 180 CHICAGO ST CARY 60013
Roof D-WING INC 1585 BEVERLY CT # 130 AURORA 60502
Roof E & L ROOFING & WINDOWS LLC 729 CHAUCER WAY BUFFALO GROVE 60089
Roof ETRUSCAN EXTERIORS CORPORATION 1460 OLD SKOKIE RD UNIT C HIGHLAND PARK 60035
Roof EXPERT ROOFING INC 171 ERICK ST STE Y-1 CRYSTAL LAKE 60017
Roof LEGACY RESTORATION LLC 444 EISENHOWER LN LOMBARD 60148
Roof LINDHOLM ROOFING INC 3588 N MILWAUKEE AVE CHICAGO 60641
Roof MAJESTIC EXTERIOR 3530 Hidden Fawn Dr ELGIN 60124
Roof METALMASTER ROOFMASTER 4800 METALMASTER WAY MCHENRY 60050
Roof OLSSON ROOFING CO INC 740 S LAKE ST AURORA 60506
Roof STYLE EXTERIOR BY CORLEY 4905 W 95th St Oak Lawn 60453
Roof SULLIVAN ROOFING INC 60 E STATE PKWY SCHAUMBURG 60173
Roof VAIA EXTERIORS 1102 Pine St Lake In The Hills 60156
Roof WAIKATO ENTERPRISES 230 E OHIO ST STE 308 CHICAGO 60611
Roof Watertight Exteriors Inc 550 W Fifth Ave Naperville 60563
Sewer ABC Plmb HEATING COOLING & ELECTRIC 220 CAMPUS DR STE 200 ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 60004
Sewer BERGER EXCAVATING CONTRACTORS INC 1205 GARLAND RD WAUCONDA 60084
Sewer DUNLEAVY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 4605 N Elston Ave Chicago 60630
Sewer Kevin Walsh Excavating Inc 420 Orchard St #832 Antioch 60002
Sewer LEVERNIER ENTERPRISES INC 1901 Hilian Dr Spring Grove 60081
Sewer SANTUCCI Plmb INC 1855 JANKE DR NORTHBROOK 60062
Sign AURORA SIGN CO 30W196 Calumet Ave W Warrenville 60555
Sign CLAYTON SIGNS 5198 N LAKE DR Lake City 30260
Sign DOYLE SIGNS INC 232 INTERSTATE RD ADDISON 60101
Sign FAST SIGNS - ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 1814 N ARLINGTON HEIGHTS RD ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 60004
Sign SIGN-A-RAMA (NW CHICAGO) 6326 W IRVING PARK RD NORRIDGE 60634
Solar BLUE RAVEN SOLAR 1403 N Research Way Orem 84097
Solar BRIGHT PLANET SOLAR INC 2400 Davey Rd Woodridge 60517
Solar Certasun LLC 1582 BARCLAY BLVD BUFFALO GROVE 60089
Solar GREEN GRIDS LLC 21403 Somerset St SHOREWOOD 60404
Solar LGCY INSTALLATIONS 3333 DIGITAL DR #600 Lehi 84043
Solar RETHINK ELECTRIC INC 850 N CENTRAL AVE WOOD DALE 60191
Solar SUNPOWER CORP 1414 Harbour Way S Ste 1901 Richmond 94804
Solar SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES INC 2309 S MOUNT PROSPECT RD DES PLAINES 60018
Solar TESLA INC 2201 ARTHUR AVE ELK GROVE VILLAGE 60007


